
ASSD TOTAL: $2,627,500 ASSMNT YR: 2024 # OF STORIES: FOUNDATION: Hollow Tile

BLDG DESCRIPTION: FURNISHED:

APPLIANCES:

BUILDING FEATURES:

MLS 714450 714450 |  Parcel 4-5-5-2-874-5-5-2-87
Residential |  Fee Simple |  Active

Land Area  8,640 sqft8,640 sqft

Living Area  1,764 sqft1,764 sqft

Flood Zone  AEAE

Year Built  19781978

Beds  33

Baths  3 [Full]3 [Full]

REMARKS
A Hanalei Bay residence/vacation rental. Just a short walk to world famous Hanalei Bay and to Hanalei town where you will And restaurants, shopping, a
grocery store, etc. You are in the heart of it all yet have a sense of privacy with the gated yard. This 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom updated house is an awesome
place to call home or keep as a vacation rental and use as you like. Tastefully furnished. Currently a licensed TVR allows you to keep it as a vacation rental
or make as your new Hanalei home.

UTILITIES & FEATURES

4460 AKU RD, HANALEI, HI 967224460 AKU RD, HANALEI, HI 96722
HANALEI

PRICE  $4,246,000$4,246,000

Julie A. Black DR CLHMS, CRS, GRI

Agent License: RB-14203

Kauai Dreams Realty

Direct: 808-652-6174808-652-6174
Office: 808-822-7774808-822-7774
Fax: 808-822-5218808-822-5218
Email: kauaidreams97@gmail.comkauaidreams97@gmail.com

While the Data provided here has been produced and processed from sources believed to be reliable, no warranty express or implied is made regarding accuracy, adequacy,
completeness, legality, reliability or usefulness thereof and HIS assumes no liability with respect thereto.
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